            3D render
                      Scheme
MISM-DS17CA-1200N
IGBT module datasheet
IGBT high-power module 1700 V  1200 A
Chip features
 IGBT chip
o Trench FS

IGBT module datasheet
Overall dimensions: Package type  SM‒
Part numbering guide
MISM - DS 17 CA - 1200 N
MISM IGBT module package type: SM
DS Double switch
17 Voltage rating (VCES/100)
CA IGBT+FRD chipset modification
1200 Current Rating
N Climatic version: normal climate
The information contained herein is protected by Copyright. In the interest of product improvement, Proton-Electrotex reserves
the right to change datasheet without notice.
13.07.22 Datasheet MISM-DS17CA-1200N_v0.1 page 4